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	Monday 2nd September
	INSET day/PPA

	Thursday 5th September
	Online Safety Day

	Tuesday 17th September
	Mad Science Show in hall @ 2:15 pm

	Wednesday 18th September
	Year 4 @ Astley Hall

	Thursday 19th September
	Year 5 @ Astley Hall

	W/c Monday 23rd September 
	Outdoor week

	Tuesday 24th September
	Year 6 @ Astley Hall

	Thursday 26th September
	Year 3 @ Astley Hall

	Thursday 3rd  October
	EYFS phonics meeting for parents @ 3:30pm

	Wednesday 16th October
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Harvest @ 10 am Trinity Church

	Thursday 17th October
	Autumn disco

	HALF TERM (close Friday 18th  October / open Monday 28th  October)

	Friday 1st November
	Life Education Bus Y5 and Y6

	Thursday 7th November
	Parents Evening

	Friday 8th November
	INSET Day

	Monday 11th November
	Year 3 @ cenotaph

	Wednesday 13th November
	Tom Palmer author visit

	Friday 29th November
	Non uniform day-donations for Christmas shop

	Thursday 5th December
	Key Stage 2 Roman Museum for Parents am

	Friday 6th December
	Christmas Shop

	W/C 9th December
	KS2 Art and DT weeks

	Wednesday 11th December
	KS1 & R Nativity: 2pm      

	Thursday 12th December
	KS1 & R Nativity: 10am

	Monday 16th December
	KS1 Christmas Party

	Tuesday 17th December
	KS2 Christmas Party

	Friday 20th  December 
	Christmas Carols and music am 
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